COURSE SCHEDULE

DATE
1/16-1/26/25
2/13-2/23/25
3/7-3/16/25
3/17-3/21/25
4/3-4/13/25
4/17-4/27/25
4/24-5/4/25
5/8-5/18/25
5/15-5/25/25
5/18-5/29/25
6/9-6-13-25
6/23-6/27/25
6/28-7/3/25

LOCATION
Downtown YMCA
Andover YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Northwest YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Downtown YMCA
Northwest YMCA
Andover YMCA
Downtown YMCA
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LIFEGUARD CERTIFICATION

Y lifeguards ensure swimmers, of all ages and abilities,
have a safe, enjoyable environment for fun and fitness.

38-HOUR LIFEGUARD CERTIFICATION

Applicants, ages 16+, can enroll in a YMCA Lifeguard
certification course. We teach Basic Life Saving, Basic
First Aid for the Community, and Emergency Oxygen
Administration.

TRAIN WITH US. WORK WITH US.

Once certified, guards are eligible for Greater Wichita
YMCA indoor pool and outdoor water park lifeguard
positions in Andover, El Dorado, Newton, Viola, and
Wichita and course reimbursement.

ENROLL TODAY*
Talk with any branch's AQUATIC STAFF or call LORI
SPENCER at 316.776.8821.

LEARN MORE AT

YMCAWICHITA.ORG/LIFEGUARD

GREATER WICHITA YMCA | ymcawichita.org | #FORALL O/ymcawichita /greater_wichita_ymca

*Pre-Approval and Registration Fee required for enrollment.
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