FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

TAKE A STAND

the

GU. RD

COURSE SCHEDULE

DATE	LOCATION
1/16-1/26/25	Downtown YMCA
2/13-2/23/25	Andover YMCA
3/7-3/16/25	Downtown YMCA
3/17-3/21/25	Northwest YMCA
4/3-4/13/25	Downtown YMCA
4/17-4/27/25	Downtown YMCA
4/24-5/4/25	Downtown YMCA
5/8-5/18/25	Downtown YMCA
5/15-5/25/25	Downtown YMCA
5/18-5/29/25	Downtown YMCA
6/9-6-13-25	Northwest YMCA
6/23-6/27/25	Andover YMCA
6/28-7/3/25	Downtown YMCA
CDEATED WICHITA VMCA ymcawichita org	

LIFEGUARD CERTIFICATION

Y lifeguards ensure swimmers, of all ages and abilities, have a safe, enjoyable environment for fun and fitness.

38-HOUR LIFEGUARD CERTIFICATION

Applicants, ages 16+, can enroll in a YMCA Lifeguard certification course. We teach Basic Life Saving, Basic First Aid for the Community, and Emergency Oxygen Administration.

TRAIN WITH US. WORK WITH US.

Once certified, guards are eligible for Greater Wichita YMCA indoor pool and outdoor water park lifeguard positions in Andover, El Dorado, Newton, Viola, and Wichita and course reimbursement.

ENROLL TODAY*

Talk with any branch's **AQUATIC STAFF** or call **LORI SPENCER** at **316.776.8821**.



LEARN MORE AT YMCAWICHITA.ORG/LIFEGUARD

GREATER WICHITA YMCA | ymcawichita.org | #FORALL f/ymcawichita 0/greater_wichita_ymca

*Pre-Approval and Registration Fee required for enrollment.